
Macaroni & cheese and fries
Beef pie and fries 

Kids at

Starters
Soup of the day 
Vegetable sticks & hummus

Mains

Roast beef
Fish goujons and fries 
Chicken dippers and fries 
Cheeseburger and fries 

Desserts
Ice-cream or sorbet with a wafer 
Chocolate brownie sundae with cream & ice cream

£3.95

£3.95

All served with a choice of beans or peas

All £3.95

Drinks 
Carton apple juice
Carton orange  juice
Milk

Sausages & mashed potatoes

All £9.95

All £1.50

(1,2,3)

(4,6)

(1,2,3,5,6)

(1,13)

(2,3)

(1,2,3,4,5)

(1,2)

(1,2)

(1,3,5,6)

(1,2,3,5)
(1,2,3,5,6,10)


